## L 2400000 1842

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
Special mondetions to 1 ming officer

Office Use Only



700419909237

2023 DEC 28 PM 3: 53

2023 DEC 28 PM 3: 5

2622

(850) 524-5437 (850) 524-624	THIS ACCOUNT: 120210000160: \$ 125,00
<b>AUTHORIZATION SIGNATU</b>	JRE: foint //
Creek Broke Moun BUSINESS	Document #
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy Certified Copy	
Certificate of Status	
<u>NEW FILINGS</u>	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit	Amendment
Not for Profit Limited Liability	Resignation of R.A. Officer/DChange of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other CORP	Merger Conversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filing
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership Reinstatement
APOSTIL ( )	Other

XAMINER'S INITIALS:

2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-624 PLEASE USE FUNDS FROM THIS ACCOUNT: 120210000160: \$ 125.00 Creek Bridge Managenta + **BUSINESS** Pick up time Walk in Mail out Will wait \_\_\_ Photocopy \_\_\_Certified Copy \_\_\_ Certificate of Status NEW FILINGS <u>AMMENDMENTS</u> Profit Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Not for Profit Change of Registered Agent Limited Liability Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger Other Conversion CORP **OTHER FILINGS REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS** \_\_\_ Foreign filing \_ Annual Report \_\_\_Limited Partnership Reinstatement Fictitious Name APOSTIL ( ) Other Country

ELORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

:XAMINER'S INITIALS:\_\_\_ \_\_\_

## COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
0.40.104	CREEK BRIDGE MANAGEME	NT, LLC		
SUBJEC	Name of Limited Liability Company			
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s	i) are submitted	for filing.	
Please ret	um all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the t	ollowing:	
	NICOLETTE GUDKNECHT, ESC	Q.		
		Name of	Person	
	DOROT & BENSIMON PL			
	-	Firm/Co	трапу	
	20295 NE 29th Pl, Ste 201			
		Addr	css	
	Aventura, FL 33180			
		City/State an	d Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be u	ead for future n	nough report notificat	ion)
			ишат герол постеш	ion
For further	information concerning this matter, pl	ease call:		
	Nicolette Gudknecht	305 (	921-9421 )	
			Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:			
≣\$125.0	0 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		Street Address New Filing Section D	
	Division of Corporations		The Centre of Tallaha	assee

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## $\textbf{ARTICLES} \ \textbf{OF ORGANIZATION} \ \textbf{FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY} \ \textbf{COMPANY}$

	MANAGEMENT, LLC ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company	"1   C " or "1   C ")	
(iviisi coi	main die words. Dinned	chaomy company,	E.C.C., or DEC.	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
20295 NE 29th Pl,	Ste 201		95 NE 29th PI, Ste 201	·
Aventura, FL 3318		Ave	Aventura, FL 33180	
The name and the Florida stree	t address of the registere  DORBEN CORPOR	RATE SERVICES, L	.LC	
The name and the Florida stree	DORBEN CORPOR	RATE SERVICES, L Name Ste 201		
The name and the Florida stree	DORBEN CORPOR	RATE SERVICES, L Name		
The name and the Florida stree	DORBEN CORPOR	RATE SERVICES, L Name Ste 201	eceptable)	
The name and the Florida stree	DORBEN CORPOR 20295 NE 29th Pl, S Florida street address	Name Ste 201 ss (P.O. Box NOT ac	cceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager DATAN Z DOROT MGR 20295 NE 29th Pl, Ste 201 Aventura, FL 33180 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

DATAN Z DOROT

5475